

## ZE Power Engineering Launches New website

Offering a Clean, Modern Website Design for the Utilities and Telecommunication Engineering Industry Sector

RICHMOND, BRITISH COLUMBIA, CANADA, June 7, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ -- ZE Power



<u>Engineering</u>, a leading engineering firm servicing the electrical utility and telecommunications industry is thrilled to announce the launch of a new website.

Our primary goal during the redesign process was to create a more valuable, quick access to information about our services while providing a user-centric and responsive resource across all platforms and devices.

"We started this project with the intention of not only updating and refreshing the look and feel of the website, but also to enhance the user experience and to make it easier to find the information that is important to our clients and prospective clients alike." Said Jovan Kovacevic, P.Eng, Chief Operations Officer, ZE Power Engineering.

After many months of hard work and dedication from our team at ZE Power Engineering, we also have improved our news and careers pages, so visitors can see what's happening throughout the organization with updates and content being posted continuously. People can also keep up to date by staying connected to us.

We hope you enjoy our new look!

For any suggestions, questions, or comments please get in touch with us at media@ze.com

## About ZE Power Engineering Inc.

ZE Power Engineering Inc. is a leading national engineering firm based in Richmond, British Columbia. The company strives to develop innovative and cost-effective solutions through its extensive range of professional services in engineering and project management solutions.

The team's integrated expertise and industry experience enable the company to provide reliable and cost-effective designs and solutions. ZE Power Engineering's growth and success are due to

its continual effort to deliver quality services to support and extend capabilities.

Phone: 1-604-304-8683 | Email: engineering@ze.com | Web: www.zepowerengineering.com

Michelle ZE PowerGroup Inc. +1 778-296-4189 michelle.mollineaux@ze.com

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/575581745

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2022 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.